Mpuem HanmeHoBaHune 61104

nuuu

Pary 13 oBolLLei ¢
3e/1eHbIM FOpPOLLIKOM
bynouka "Jlagywka"

nognposaHHas

Macno cnnmeo4Hoe

«KpecTbsiHCKOE» 72,5%

3ABTPAK

Yali ¢ caxapom

Cyn KapTo(enbHbIA €
KnewKamu
>Kapkoe no gomalliHemy

Kwucenb 13 nosmana,
OBE/ [XXeMa,BapeHbst

Xneb6 NweHWYHbIN

Xne6 pxxaHoi
Kawa Xngkasa monoyHas
NweHHasa
KotheliHbIli HANUTOK C
MONOKOM (1BapuaHT)
MoNAHMK

NToro 3a AeHb

"YT1Bepxpgar"
3aBefytoLlero
"[eTCKWiA cap
noc. Hosoro"
bbiukosa E.JI

MEHHIO
Ha 05 masa 2025 ropg

Bbixof benkn Xnpsl
Cana/
Acnn

130 1,97 9,19
110 1,97 7,78
25 1,66 5,10
25 1,23 3,78
7 0,01 8,2
5 0,01 8,2
200/11 0,07 0,02
180/10 0,06 0,02
200 1,67 2,69
150 1,26 2,02
150 18,35 4,70
150 18,35 4,70
180 0,08 0,00
150 0,07 0,00
15 1,14 0,12
10 0,76 0,08
37 2,47 0,45
30 1,98 0,36
150 3,46 4,57
130 3,00 3,96
200 2,81 2,39
180 2,34 2,00

1345 35,20 29,39

1150 31,49 32,98

Yrnesogbl

12,08
10,22
9,87
7,31
01

OA
11,10
9,99

9,71
7,28
16,32
16,32

20,03
16,70
7,38
4,92
12,52
10,02
19,76
17,13
12,75
10,63

141,36
115,54

Kkan

139,20
117,80
91,80
68,00
75,00

75,00
44,40
40,00

69,80
52,35
180,88
180,88

80,46
67,05
35,25
23,5
65,25
52,2
134,00
116,13
83,90
70,00

971,94
886,41



